Acct. License #

*xEkxx%322 2016-03-0004511

*xEkxx%471 2016-03-0004512

*x*kxx%271 2016-02-0004513

411 2016-04-0004514

*1306 2016-04-0004515

432 2016-04-0004516

*1307 2016-04-0004517

*Exk%%289 2016-02-0004518

*1308 2016-04-0004519

1260 2016-04-0004520

*Ek*%k%%318 2016-03-0004521

*E*%k%%1057 2016-03-0004522
*#*%%1247 closed business

*E*%k%%1253 2016-02-0004523

494 2016-05-0004525

**%%1309 2015-00-0004526

**%%1310 2015-00-0004527

*E*%k%%1257 2015-03-0004529

**%%1311 2015-00-0004530

*E*%k%%379 2015-05-0004531

*1312 2016-04-0004532

498 2016-05-0004533

*1313 2016-04-0004534

591 2016-05-0004535

913 2016-05-0004536

***%k%%1051 2016-02-0004537

746 2016-05-0004538

397 2016-04-0004539

*Ekxk%%126 2015-11-0004540

916 2016-05-0004541

497 2016-05-0004542

922 2016-04-0004543

City of Gautier
Business Registry
Apr-15

Business Name /Owner
E & W Foods
Fast Mart #29
Gautier Realty

Magnolia Mini Warehouse
Unique Bow-Tique

Thomas Transmission & Auto Repair
Le's Palace

Rent A Maid

Cooks Contracting

Certification Services Inc

Coast Meadows Mobile Home Park
Jason Lauban Construction
Aurora Medical Research LLC
Wrecking Brew Vapors

Chuck Stevens Automotive of Ms
Estabrook Toyota

Estabrook Motor Co

Phlawless Hair Design

Crown Dodge Chrysler Inc

Bunny Bread (Warehouse)

K & A Convenience Store

Mary Walker Marina

Cellular Citi LLC

Cochran Pools Inc

Volunteer in Medicine Gautier
Copy Club 1l

Exotic Nails

Dr. Edward Cohen Podiatry
Sweet Tooth Bakery

Lokring Gulf Coast LLC

R & R Air Conditioning

All Pro Towing LLC

>

Amt.
$22.00
$40.00
$22.20
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$22.20
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00

$0.00
$22.20
$78.00
$250.00
$250.00
$22.00
$250.00
$24.00
$60.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.20
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$62.50
$20.00
$20.00



391 2016-04-0004544
1314 2016-04-0004545
*1315 2016-04-0004546
2016-05-0004547
2016-05-0004548

592 2016-05-0004549

1261 2016-04-0004550
*¥¥%%%873 2016-10-0004551

*
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Braly's PT Loma Marina
void
Edward Jones Investments
void
void
Early Adventures Learning Center
KayLynn Salon
Final Enviromental Service
Total

New Business

Slot Amusement

Due Refund

Transient Vendor

Closed Business

Delinquent Renewals Issued

$20.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$20.00
$23.20
$1,642.50
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